�
List prices shown excluding Australian GST and are subject to reseller discounts.
�
List prices shown excluding Australian GST and are subject to reseller discounts
Tile Cutters
Part
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Core Depth
(mm)
Description List Price
($)
Barcode
PTC05.0CRM 5 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Small 181.28 5022081024855
PTC06.0CRM 6 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Small 181.28 5022081024862
PTC06.5CRM 6.5 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Small 181.28 5022081024879
PTC07.0CRM 7 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Small 181.28 5022081024886
PTC08.0CRM 8 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Small 189.97 5022081024893
PTC10.0CRM 10 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Small 189.97 5022081024909
PTC13CR 13 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 173.25 5022081025463
PTC19CR 19 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 184.69 5022081024701
PTC26CR 26 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 215.05 5022081024718
PTC36CR 36 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 232.32 5022081024725
PTC44CR 44 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 271.04 5022081024732
PTC52CR 52 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 330.33 5022081027825
PTC70CR 70 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 367.73 5022081027832
PTC90CR 90 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 442.64 5022081027849
PTC112CR 112 25 PTC Diamond Crown - Large 591.58 5022081027856
Save time, save money – a drilling solution! No more time wasted trying to drill fixing holes into porcelain tiles – the new PTC drill
bit range is the solution to this difficult application. PTC’s will drill through Class 5 tiles (PEI) and most domestic and industrial wall
and floor tiles. PTC’s will also drill through a wide range of hard to penetrate materials such as granite, marble and ceramics.
PTC’s specifically designed tip profile reduces wander and slip at start of drilling. Patent pending combination of P100 carbide and
uniquely ground tip geometry enables the product to penetrate the hardest of materials efficiently and repeatedly. The drills have
fluteless bodies and are suitable for 3 Jaw Chuck (plain shank) rotary drills. Each porcelain tile cutter comes complete with masonry
drill and is supplied in a reusable case.
Porcelain Tile Cutters
Part
Number
Description List Price
($)
Barcode
CTCP05.0 5mm x 100mm Plain Shank Porcelain Tile Cutter 89.87 5022081024374
CTCP06.0 6mm x 100mm Plain Shank Porcelain Tile Cutter 89.87 5022081024381
CTCP06.5 6.5mm x 100mm Plain Shank Porcelain Tile Cutter 92.18 5022081024398
CTCP07.0 7mm x 100mm Plain Shank Porcelain Tile Cutter 99.66 5022081024404
CTCP08.0 8mm x 100mm Plain Shank Porcelain Tile Cutter 104.61 5022081024411
CTCP10.0 10mm x 100mm Plain Shank Porcelain Tile Cutter 118.36 5022081024824
PTC Diamond crown cores are a blend of tungsten and diamond for drilling porcelain, marble and ceramic tiles.
Extremely durable, they will last up to 1000 holes in porcelain. Small diameter crowns require a water feed adaptor,
drive guide and water feed pressure pump. The large diameter crowns can be purchased in a starter set, which includes
all necessary components except the water feed pressure pump. For single large diameter crown purchases, it is necessary to
purchase an 8mm pilot drill, a water feed adaptor and a water feed pressure pump.
PTC2 Diamond Crowns
PTC2 Diamond Crown Accessories
Part Number Description List Price Barcode
PTCPAD5-10 Armeg PTC2 Water Feed Adaptor 5-10mm 114.84 5022081025487
PTCPAD Armeg PTC2 Water Feed Adaptor 13-112mm 150.26 5022081024749
PTCMULTIGP25 Armeg PTC Drive Guide (5-10mm) Bag of 25 8.91 5022081025906
PTCWFCLAMP Armeg Water Feed Pipe Retaining Clamp 35.31 5022081024794
PTCWFKIT Armeg Water Feed Pressure Pump 83.16 5022081024576
CTCP08.0 Armeg 8mm Straight Shank Porcelain Tile Cutter - Pilot Drill 104.61 5022081023339
PRODUCT GROUP: A2
PRODUCT GROUP: A2
PRODUCT GROUP: A2